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232677 Adams , Brooklin F 8 - X
237472 Adams , Morgan F 9 2015 C
256569 Adams , Skylar  M 11 2014 X
176737 Adams , Tiara F 11 2013 X
258066 Adams , William  Boy M 9 2015 X
191428 Adkins , Dylan M 11 2013 X
192195 Adkins , Khi M 11 2013 X
176079 Alcorn , Zach M 11 2013 X
238297 Alderman , Carmen F 9 2015 X
256386 Ammons , Joe M 7 - X
157202 Ammons , Kristen F 12 2012 X
147607 Anderson , Carley F 12 2012 X
176562 Anderson , Harper F 11 2013 X
110312 Anderson , Nick M 11 2013 X
249439 Antrobus , Michael M 11 2013 X
172451 Ashley , Kaitlyn F 12 2012 X
224686 Bailey , Alexis F 9 2015 X
217798 Baker , Evan M 12 2012 X
171627 Baldridge , Emily F 9 2015 X
146648 Bandura , Hannah F 12 2012 X
192178 Bandura , Helen F 10 2014 X
134254 Barber , Jacob M 10 2014 X
238309 Barker , Allyah F 8 - X
205088 Barker , Conner M 10 2014 X
256565 Barnard , Tyler M 11 2015 X
242549 Beamon , Tyler M 9 2015 X
242552 Belmont , Gabe M 9 2015 X
254848 Berry , Morgan F 9 2015 X
235851 Binion , Corey  M 9 2015 X
237473 Black , L Shae F 9 2015 C
192180 Blevins , Arlie F 10 2014 X
222899 Blevins , Brooke F 8 - X
237468 Blevins , Devany F 9 2015 C
211377 Bogucki , Micheal M 10 2014 X
219573 Bolton , Chris M 10 2014 X
171633 Bonney , Katie F 9 2015 X
238204 Burrows , Luke M 9 2015 X
224683 Burton , Cody M 8 - X
242561 Butler , Justin  F 9 2015 X
217971 Butler , Kenadie F 10 2014 C
248587 Caldwell , Brooklyn F 7 - C
176847 Caldwell , Taylor F 11 2013 C



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 3395fef53d11a4340a3b561d8da2e36c 2016-04-26 10:20:06

Digitally signed by Jen Williams (jennifer.williams@rowan.kyschools.us) April 27, 2016 08:39:02 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

113734 Callahan , Allyson F 11 2011 X
146650 Callihan , Katlyn F 12 2012 X
192190 Cantrell , Sydnee F 9 2015 X
176740 Carlisle , Amelia F 11 2013 X
176908 Carreon , Kyland M 11 2013 X
242602 Carroll , Bryce M 9 2015 X
219571 Carter , Brian M 10 2014 X
199489 Carter , Harlan M 11 2013 X
170445 Carter , Katlyn F 12 2012 X
146997 Carver , Blake M 12 2012 X
181123 Carver , Caitlynn F 11 2013 C
160709 Castle , Caleb M 12 2012 X
237474 Castle , Jade F 9 2015 C
146654 Catron , Sarah F 10 2014 X
238292 Caudill , Abby F 9 2015 X
256564 Caudill , Dalton  M 8 - X
189717 Caudill , Victoria F 10 2014 C
146998 Chapman , Blake M 12 2012 X
216881 Chapman , Hathlyn F 10 2014 X
242604 Clark , Derrick M 9 2015 X
189010 Conley , Hailey F 9 2015 C
260043 Cook  , Elizabeth F 10 2014 X
242605 Cornett , Chandler M 9 2015 X
217972 Cox , Alex F 10 2014 X
211073 Crawford , Haley F 11 2012 X
260044 Creahan , Terra F 10 2014 X
207162 Crose , Egan F 10 2014 C
224312 Crose , Hunter M 11 2013 X
222900 Cross , Promise F 8 - X
114021 Cyrus , Kelsey M F 10 2014 X
191753 Dailey , Annie F 12 2012 X
205086 Davidson , Ben M 9 2015 X
146660 DeMoss , Emilee F 11 2013 X
176554 DeWitt , Brianna F 11 2013 X
211378 Delgado , Sam M 10 2014 X
190484 Dennis , Madison  F 9 2015 X
238282 Diaz , Samantha F 9 2015 X
147000 Dillon , Andrew M 12 2012 X
176503 Donovan , Madison F 9 2015 X
182481 Duff , Adam M 12 2012 X
256387 Egleston , Trad M 7 - X
200006 Eisenhower , Kensey F 9 2015 X
237469 Elam , Laiken F 9 2015 C
133370 Eldridge , Jake M 11 2013 X
246440 Enderle , Brooklyn F 7 - X
176252 Erwin , Morgan F 11 2012 C
259632 Ethan , Jenkins M 7 - X
192194 Fannin , David M 11 2013 X
219633 Fannin , Kyle M 10 2014 X
199491 Fannin , Peyton M 11 2013 X
237475 Fannin , Presley F 8 - X/C
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176731 Ferguson , Alexis  F 10 2014 X
211381 Ferguson , Zeke M 9 2015 X
237467 Ferguson , Zoe F 10 2014 C
192182 Fielding , McKensie F 10 2014 X
242606 Flannery , Logan M 9 2015 X
233588 Floyd , Caleb M 10 2014 X
192183 Fouch , Parker F 9 2015 X
256567 Fraley , Brandon  M 11 2015 X
191751 Fraley , Markayla F 12 2012 X
262295 Frazier , Kaelan F 7 - X
263764 Frazier , Kaelen F 7 - X
217964 Fugate , Lexi  F 11 2013 X
219546 Fultz , Dylan M 11 2013 X
146662 Fultz , Tyra F 12 2012 X
189491 Funish , Christa F 11 2011 X
157196 Gagliano , Joseph M 11 2013 X
237337 Gagliano , Matthew M 9 2015 X
199496 Gardner , Tyler M 10 2014 X
243256 Gasparac , Gavyn M 9 2015 X
172464 Glover , Tori F 12 2012 X
217975 Goldy , Jocelyn F 8 - X
238279 Gonzales , Maegan F 8 - X
191750 Gonzalez , Javier M 11 2013 X
113836 Graham , Janae F 10 2014 X/C
237533 Greene , Zayda F 9 2015 X
238311 Grenhill , Gracye F 8 - X
146651 Gross , Ariel F 12 2012 X
258067 Hacker , AJ M 9 2015 X
232901 Hacker , Andrew M 9 2015 X
258068 Hackinson , Andrew  M 9 2015 X
163167 Hall , Ben M 9 2015 X
134195 Hall , Mariah F 12 2012 X
142048 Hallock , Sarah F 10 2014 X
192188 Hamilton , Savannah F 9 2015 X
205100 Hammond , Emily F 9 2015 X
134093 Hammond , Meghan F 11 2011 X
155600 Hampton , Destiny F 11 2013 X
170277 Hanson , Shelbie F 12 2012 X
211384 Harper , Vincent M 10 2014 X
237343 Hart , Lucas M 7 - X
232674 Hatfiled , Katie F 10 2014 X
210974 Hedrick , Will M 9 2015 X
147006 Helvey , Devin M 12 2011 X
180309 Henson , Nick M 11 2013 X
242609 Herbert , Charles M 11 2013 X
171625 Highley , Emily F 9 2015 X
172974 Highley , Zack M 11 2013 X
211369 Hilton , Cory M 11 2013 X
237340 Holbrook , Allen M 7 - X
246452 Holbrook , Drew M 10 2014 X
170275 Holbrook , Kendra F 12 2012 X
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176604 Holbrrok , Drew M 10 2014 X
243261 Hollan , Mitchell M 9 2015 X
176852 Howard , Carrie F 11 2013 C
232675 Howard , Haley F 9 2015 X
247211 Howard , Wesley M 12 2015 X
219593 Hurst , Hunter M 10 2014 X
172994 Hutchinson , Ben M 10 2014 X
176853 Hutchinson , Karisa F 12 2012 C
237532 Ison , Bre F 9 2015 X
242617 Ison , Nick M 9 2015 X
242624 Jent , Jacob M 9 2015 X
146649 Johnson , Hannah F 11 2013 X
160711 Johnson , Seth M 12 2012 X
219549 Johnson , Tate M 10 2014 X
189718 Jones , Amanda F 10 2014 C
147024 Jones , Caleb M 12 2012 X
217967 Jones , Jenna F 10 2014 X
192177 Jones , Kyra F 10 2014 X
189489 Jones , Larisa F 11 2011 X
205101 Jones , Macy F 9 2015 X
260049 Justice , Jordan M 7 - X
263242 Justin , Utterback M 8 - X
134258 Kedrick , Taylor F 12 2012 X
219650 Keeton , Brandon M 11 2013 X
147027 Kelsey , Andrew M 12 2012 X
172465 Kenney , Abigail F 12 2012 X
134259 Kerns , Adrianna F 12 2012 X
134240 Kidd , Bryce M 11 2013 X
205079 Kim , David M 9 2015 X
163136 Kline , Mackenzie F 11 2013 X
242627 Knight , Jamie M 10 2014 X
242628 Knipp , Dakota M 9 2015 X
237465 LaBarbera , Nina F 12 2012 X
176559 Lamb , Holly F 10 2014 X
176854 Lambert , Alex F 11 2013 C
177001 Lawson , Caliegh F 11 2013 X
256573 Layton , Cole  M 11 2014 X
233708 Leon , Audriana F 8 - X
262296 Leon , Audrionna F 8 - X
134194 Lester , Miranda F 12 2012 X
237345 Leuenberger , Aiden M 7 - X
242630 Lewis , Evan M 9 2015 X
263204 Licon , Mackinzi F 8 - X
227182 Litteral , Jamison M 8 - X
238285 Litton , Alivia F 9 2015 X
134260 Litton , Halie F 12 2012 X
181129 Long , Cherokee J F 11 2013 X
237531 Long , Isis F 9 2015 X
147030 Lovely , Logan M 12 2012 X
219634 Lowery , Dakota M 10 2014 X
188913 Mabry , Andrew M 12 2012 X
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256581 Mabry , Summer  F 11 2014 X
238283 Mace , Chole F 9 2015 X
242631 Madden , Brady M 9 2015 X
176555 Maheri , Makda F 12 2012 X
158182 Marcum , Angela F 9 2015 X
110313 Marcum , Brandon M 12 2012 X
256388 Marissa , Blair F 7 - X
114045 Markwell , Candace F 10 2014 X
237338 Markwell , Gabe M 9 2015 X
242634 Markwell , Garrison M 9 2015 X
160713 Martin , Dalton M 12 2012 X
219914 Masters , Jeffrey M 12 2012 X
176739 Matthews , EmmaLi F 11 2013 X
237342 Maxey , Dilan M 7 - X
233429 Mays , Reagan F 8 - X
230637 Maze , Caleb M 10 2014 X
242642 Maze , Devin M 9 2015 X
248585 McClain , Hailey F 7 - C
134262 McKenzie , Allie F 12 2012 X
176735 McKinney , Jasarae F 11 2013 X
242664 Menard , Nick M 9 2015 X
172478 Menifee , Ryan F 10 2014 X
113840 Minor , Montanna F 12 2012 X
224687 Mocabee , Reanna Paige F 8 - X
134263 Moore , Abby F 12 2012 X
176560 Moore , Allie F 11 2013 X
114029 Moore , Ben M 10 2014 X
114028 Moore , Emily F 12 2012 X
189720 Moore , James M 11 2013 X
256570 Morehouse , Michael Chase M 11 2014 X
219638 Moten , Corey M 10 2014 X
211379 Mullen , Ryan M 9 2015 X
242683 Mullins , Cade M 9 2015 X
248590 Mullins , Mackenzie F 8 - X/C
237471 Muse , Alexis F 9 2015 C
133368 Napier , Logan M 12 2012 X
256389 Newton , Holley F 7 - X
200014 Nickell , John M 10 2014 X
219652 Niehoff , Dylan M 11 2013 X
237339 Niehoff , Jason M 9 2015 X
219540 Norris , Kelly M 10 2014 X
199797 OBrian , Aidan M 8 - X
113731 Oakley , Summer F 12 2012 X
222906 Olivia , Skaggs F 9 2015 X
256568 Owens , Colton M 9 2015 X
192175 Owens , Madison F 10 2014 X
222904 Parker , Cassandra F 8 - X
192192 Parker , Kobe M 11 2013 X
243269 Patel , Raj M 11 2013 X
205613 Patrick , Chloe F 9 2015 X
114034 Patrick , Samantha F 10 2014 X
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219547 Patton , Grant M 10 2014 X
242687 Pennington , Ethan M 9 2015 X
134095 Pennington , Jaycee F 11 2009 X
211078 Pennington , Macee F 10 2014 X
180324 Perry , Kayne M 12 2012 X
219637 Perry , Nathan M 10 2014 X
192186 Peyton , Riley F 9 2015 X
160716 Planck , Cameron M 12 2009 X
88394 Plank , Nicole F 12 2012 X

260045 Post , Juliana F 9 2015 X
217973 Powell , Ashlynn F 9 2015 X
191411 Pratt , Hudson M 11 2013 X
234016 Presley , Fannin F 8 - X
180327 Price , Spencer M 11 2013 X
237534 Puckett , Shaleya F 9 2015 X
192191 Purdy , Jessica F 9 2015 X
113733 Purdy , Sarah F 12 2012 X
256580 Ramey , Adriana F 8 - X
187091 Ratliff , Ethan M 11 2013 X
237344 Ratliff , Garrison M 7 - X
164829 Ravenscraft , Josh M 12 2012 X
189719 Ray , Sammy M 11 2013 X
217970 Redmon , Kandyse F 10 2014 X
180332 Redmon , Wesley M 11 2013 X
223290 Ricer , Shelby F 8 - X
189493 Richardson , Emily F 9 2015 X
160717 Roberts , Christopher M 12 2011 X
249506 Roberts , Kristen F 7 - C
176085 Robinson , Sara F 11 2013 X
192179 Robinson , Taylor F 10 2014 X
191429 Roe , Dalton M 11 2013 X
233707 Rogers , Jada F 8 - X
190494 Romeo , Perez F 8 - X
192174 Rose , Kammie F 10 2014 X
243517 Rowe , Taylia F 8 - X
176556 Rowley , Alli F 11 2013 X
256572 Sands , Dylan  M 8 - X
223291 Scaggs , Olivia F 9 2015 X
172480 Scott , Kennedy F 10 2014 X
237341 Scott , Landon M 7 - X
157199 Scott , Willie M 9 2015 X
192193 Sergent , Jacob M 11 2013 X
199796 Sergent , Kaleb M 8 - X
191749 Sheets , Donovan M 11 2013 X
242692 Silvis , Clay M 10 2014 X
258069 Simmons , Dylan  M 9 2015 X
205090 Sizemore , Clay M 10 2014 X
180334 Sizemore , Jess M 12 2012 X
200008 Sloan , Bailey F 10 2014 X
147031 Smith , AJ M 12 2012 X
147618 Smith , Erica F 12 2012 X
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255705 Smith , Jonathan  Chase M 12 2012 X
237535 Smith , Mikale F 8 - X
146661 Smith , Savannah F 12 2012 X
232886 Stamper , Graham M 10 2014 X
238284 Stamper , Lizzie F 8 - X
205614 Stanley , Shelby F 10 2014 X
207161 Stephens , Madison F 10 2014 C
147034 Stephens , Trevor M 12 2012 X
147036 Stephens , Tyler M 12 2012 X
172475 Stone , Elizabeth F 12 2012 X
219636 Stone , Garrett M 11 2013 X
260047 Taliaferro , Faith F 9 2015 X
230639 Tansil , Noah M 10 2014 X
176563 Taylor , Hannah F 11 2013 X
235852 Taylor , Shane M 9 2015 X
214647 Terrell , Nathan M 10 2014 X
134247 Thacker , Braiden M 11 2013 X
190495 Thacker , McKay M 7 - X
205521 Thomas , Alyssa F 9 2015 X
180351 Thomas , Brad M 11 2013 X
176561 Thomas , Brooke F 12 2012 X
191413 Thomas , Conner M 11 2013 X
242705 Thomas , Dillon M 10 2014 X
114041 Thompson , Haley F 10 2014 X
211375 Tiedeman , Nick M 10 2014 X
176736 Toy , Logan F 11 2013 X
237530 Toy , Skylar F 9 2015 X
263205 Trent , Bailey F 8 - X
256571 Trent , Josh M 12 2013 X
242698 Utterback , Trevor M 9 2015 X
192185 Vice , Kenady F 9 2015 X
256566 Walker , Wes  M 11 2015 X
176734 Walters , Madison F 12 2012 X
232676 Ward , Aliana F 9 2015 X
157201 Ward , Braxton M 10 2014 X
219647 Warren , Jake  M 10 2014 X
219640 Watkins , Zack M 10 2014 X
164847 Wayman , Kearston F 12 2012 X
217968 Webb , Sam F 10 2014 X
256579 Wells , Zoe  F 10 2013 X
205074 Whelan , Charlie M 9 2015 X
153780 Whelan , Larry M 12 2009 X
242700 White , Kevon M 12 2012 X
237470 White , Madison F 9 2015 C
262297 White , Spencer F 8 - X
233423 Wilburn , Erin  F 9 2015 X
160719 Williams , Derek M 12 2009 X
207160 Williams , Hannah F 10 2014 C
237466 Williams , Jordyn F 9 2015 C
114043 Wilson , Starla F 10 2014 X
176863 Woodrow , Harley F 11 2013 C
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249438 Woods , Desean M 9 2015 X
242704 Wright   , Tabor M 9 2015 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Adkins, Dylan 
Barker, Conner 
Conn, Lawrence 
Crose, Hunter 

X Diddle, Dan 
Elam, Max 

X Gibson, Thomas 
Johnson, Ryan  Glen
Keeton, Brandon 
Lewis, Matthew 
Masters, Jeffrey 
Oakley, Chris 
Past, Trevor 
Patton, Grant 
Prichard , Caleb  Ethan 
Reynolds, Lucas 
Reynolds, Sam 
Sheets, Donovan 
Sloan, Brad 
Smith, Jonathan  Chase 
Stephens, Trevor 
Thompson, Chase 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Anderson, Harper 
Eldridge, Kallie 

X Helterbrand, Chelsea 
Maheri, Makda 
Matthews, EmmaLi 

X Minor, Montanna 
Oakley, Summer 
Parker, Maddie 
Pignolet, Taylor 
Plank, Nicole 

X Richardson, Kitiara 
Wagoner, Morgan 

Varsity
Baseball

Adams, William  Boy
Adkins, Khi 
Binion, Corey  
Carter, Brian 
Carter, Harlan 
Carver, Blake 

X Castle, Caleb 
Fannin, Peyton 
Floyd, Caleb 
Gagliano, Matthew 
Hacker, AJ 

X Hacker, Andrew 
Hackinson, Andrew  
Helvey, Devin 
Hutchinson, Ben 
Johnson, Seth 
Markwell, Gabe 
Maze, Caleb 
Mullen, Ryan 

Mullins, Cade 
Nickell, John 
Planck, Cameron 
Ratliff, Ethan 
Roe, Dalton 
Simmons, Dylan  
Smith, Jonathan  Chase 
Stamper, Graham 
Taylor, Shane 
Tiedeman, Nick 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Antrobus, Michael 
X Castle, Caleb 

Chapman, Blake 
Eldridge, Jake 
Gardner, Tyler 

X Harper, Vincent 
Helvey, Devin 
Johnson, Tate 

X Kidd, Adrian 
X Martin, Dalton 

Moore, James 
X Parker, Kobe 

Pratt, Hudson 
Price, Spencer 

X Ratliff, Ethan 
Ravenscraft, Josh 
Roberts, Christopher 
Sizemore, Clay 

X Tansil, Noah 
Thacker, Braiden 
Thomas, Conner 

X Ward, Braxton 
Whelan, Larry 
Williams, Derek 
Woods, Desean 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Bandura, Hannah 
Berry, Morgan 
Callahan, Allyson 
Cross, Promise 
Fielding, McKensie 
Gross, Ariel 
Jones, Kyra 
Marcum, Angela 

X Minor, Montanna 
Oakley, Summer 
Peyton, Riley 
Plank, Nicole 
Purdy, Jessica 
Purdy, Sarah 

X Robinson, Brittany 
Rose, Kammie 
Vice, Kenady 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Adams, Skylar  
Barnard, Tyler 
Burton, Cody 
Caudill, Dalton  
Fraley, Brandon  
Gonzalez, Javier 

X Jones, Dylan 
Keeton, Brandon 
Layton, Cole  
Litteral, Jamison 
Mabry, Andrew 
Morehouse, Michael Chase
Owens, Colton 

X SAlyers, Josh 
Sands, Dylan  
Sergent, Jacob 
Sheets, Donovan 
Trent, Josh 
Walker, Wes  

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Bailey, Alexis 
Dailey, Annie 
Fraley, Markayla 
Hall, Mariah 

X Hilterbrand, Alexis 
X Lester, Allison 

Lester, Miranda 
Mabry, Summer  
Mocabee, Reanna Paige
Ramey, Adriana 

X Salyers, Kaitlyn 
Wayman, Kearston 
Wells, Zoe  

Varsity
Cheerleading

Adams, Morgan 
Black, L Shae 
Blevins, Devany 
Butler, Kenadie 
Caldwell, Brooklyn 
Caldwell, Taylor 
Carver, Caitlynn 
Castle, Jade 
Caudill, Victoria 
Conley, Hailey 
Crose, Egan 
Elam, Laiken 
Erwin, Morgan 
Fannin, Presley 

X Fannin, Presley 
Ferguson, Zoe 
Graham, Janae 
Howard, Carrie 
Hutchinson, Karisa 
Jones, Amanda 

X LaBarbera, Nina 

Lambert, Alex 
X Markwell, Candace 

McClain, Hailey 
Mullins, Mackenzie 
Muse, Alexis 
Roberts, Kristen 
Stephens, Madison 
White, Madison 
Williams, Hannah 
Williams, Jordyn 
Woodrow, Harley 

Varsity
Football

Adkins, Dylan 
X Armstrong, Colton 
X Beamon, Tyler 

Binion, Corey  
X Blankenbeckler, Kevin 

Bolton, Chris 
X Bowning, Tim 
X Carter, Brian 

Carver, Blake 
Chapman, Blake 
Cornett, Chandler 
Dillon, Andrew 

X Duff, Adam 
Fannin, David 
Fannin, Kyle 
Ferguson, Zeke 

X Fultz, Andrew 
Fultz, Dylan 

X Gagliano, Joseph 
X Hall, Chad 

Harper, Vincent 
Helvey, Devin 
Henson, Nick 
Herbert, Charles 
Holbrrok, Drew 
Hurst, Hunter 

X Hutchinson, Ben 
X Johnson, Scott 
X Johnson, Tate 
X Jones, Caleb 
X Keeton, Brandon 

Kelsey, Andrew 
Knight, Jamie 
Lewis, Evan 
Lovely, Logan 
Lowery, Dakota 
Madden, Brady 
Markwell, Garrison 
Martin, Dalton 
Masters, Jeffrey 
Menard, Nick 
Moore, James 
Moten, Corey 
Mullins, Cade 
Norris, Kelly 

X Patrick, Cameron 
Patton, Grant 
Pennington, Ethan 
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Perry, Kayne 
Perry, Nathan 

X Price, Spencer 
Ray, Sammy 
Redmon, Wesley 

X Reynolds, Justin 
Silvis, Clay 
Smith, AJ 
Stephens, Trevor 
Stephens, Tyler 

X Stone, Garrett 
X Strange, Glen 

Tansil, Noah 
Thomas, Brad 
Thomas, Dillon 
Utterback, Trevor 

X Vernatter, Nathan 
Ward, Braxton 
Warren, Jake  
Watkins, Zack 

X Webb, Corey 
White, Kevon 

X Wright  , Tabor 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Carter, Katlyn 
Graham, Janae 
Hallock, Sarah 
Hamilton, Savannah 
Hammond, Emily 
Hammond, Meghan 
Hanson, Shelbie 
Hatfiled, Katie 
Holbrook, Kendra 
Owens, Madison 
Pennington, Jaycee 
Robinson, Sara 
Rose, Kammie 
Stanley, Shelby 
Ward, Aliana 
Wilburn, Erin  

Varsity
Golf - Boys

X Bauer, Aaron 
Burrows, Luke 
Castle, Caleb 
Crose, Hunter 
Hedrick, Will 

X Holbrrok, Drew 
Jones, Caleb 
Parker, Kobe 
Roe, Dalton 

X White, Sawyer 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Donovan, Madison 
Kedrick, Taylor 
Kerns, Adrianna 
McKenzie, Allie 
Moore, Abby 
Rose, Kammie 
Thompson, Haley 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Adkins, Dylan 
Alcorn, Zach 
Baker, Evan 
Barker, Conner 
Bogucki, Micheal 
Carreon, Kyland 

X Daugherty, Kian 
Delgado, Sam 
Duff, Adam 
Eldridge, Jake 
Ferguson, Zeke 
Gagliano, Matthew 
Hacker, AJ 
Hacker, Andrew 

X Harper, Vincent 
Hilton, Cory 
Holbrook, Drew 
Holbrrok, Drew 
Kim, David 

X Kollatz, Johannes 
Mabry, Andrew 
Markwell, Gabe 

X Mays, Allan 
X Messer, Jacob 

Mullen, Ryan 
Napier, Logan 

X Newcomb, Joe 
Niehoff, Dylan 
Niehoff, Jason 
Patel, Raj 
Ratliff, Ethan 

X Sizemore, Clay 
Tiedeman, Nick 
Whelan, Charlie 
Whelan, Larry 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Alderman, Carmen 
Anderson, Harper 
Bandura, Hannah 
Bandura, Helen 
Callihan, Katlyn 
Cantrell, Sydnee 
Catron, Sarah 
Caudill, Abby 
Chapman, Hathlyn 
Crawford, Haley 
Cyrus, Kelsey M

DeMoss, Emilee 
DeWitt, Brianna 

X Eldridge, Kallie 
X Glover, Tori 

Gross, Ariel 
Hampton, Destiny 
Johnson, Hannah 

X Maheri, Makda 
Marcum, Angela 

X Menifee, Ryan 
Minor, Montanna 
Moore, Allie 
Moore, Emily 
Oakley, Summer 

X Patrick, Samantha 
Peyton, Riley 

X Pignolet, Taylor 
Plank, Nicole 
Rowley, Alli 
Scott, Kennedy 
Smith, Savannah 
Taylor, Hannah 
Thomas, Brooke 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Ammons, Joe 
Egleston, Trad 
Gagliano, Joseph 
Marcum, Brandon 
Moore, Ben 
Romeo, Perez 
Scott, Willie 
Sizemore, Jess 
Thacker, McKay 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Alderman, Carmen 
X Alexis, Masters 

Ammons, Kristen 
Cantrell, Sydnee 
Cyrus, Kelsey M
Marissa, Blair 
Markwell, Candace 
Moore, Emily 
Newton, Holley 

X Shavers, Kiera 
Walters, Madison 
Wilson, Starla 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Barber, Jacob 
Burrows, Luke 
Davidson, Ben 
Ethan, Jenkins 
Highley, Zack 
Justice, Jordan 

X Keyley, Dawson 
Kidd, Bryce 

X Newsome, Cory 
OBrian, Aidan 
Sergent, Jacob 
Sergent, Kaleb 

X Sheets, Donovan 
X Sizemore, Clay 

Thacker, Braiden 
Thacker, McKay 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Baldridge, Emily 
Bonney, Katie 
Cook , Elizabeth 
Creahan, Terra 
Dennis, Madison  
Donovan, Madison 
Eisenhower, Kensey 
Highley, Emily 
Johnson, Hannah 
LaBarbera, Nina 
Maheri, Makda 
Post, Juliana 
Robinson, Taylor 
Sloan, Bailey 
Taliaferro, Faith 
Thomas, Alyssa 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Anderson, Nick 
Chapman, Blake 
Cornett, Chandler 

X Eldridge, Jake 
Ferguson, Zeke 

X Fultz, Andrew 
Harper, Vincent 
Hart, Lucas 

X Helvey, Devin 
Herbert, Charles 
Howard, Wesley 

X Jones, Dylan 
Justin, Utterback 
Mabry, Andrew 
Marcum, Brandon 
Markwell, Garrison 

X Meade, Luke 
Niehoff, Jason 
Perry, Kayne 
Perry, Nathan 
Price, Spencer 
Sizemore, Jess 

X Skinner, Luke 
Smith, AJ 
Tansil, Noah 
Utterback, Trevor 
Ward, Braxton 
White, Kevon 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Rowan County (2015-2016 continued)

Verification Code: 1642101aec34a69bed610284fd2f9bfe 2016-04-26 10:06:16
Digitally signed by Jen Williams (jennifer.williams@rowan.kyschools.us) April 27, 2016 08:39:02 AM

X Williams, Derek 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Adams, Tiara 
Ashley, Kaitlyn 
Blevins, Brooke 
Cantrell, Sydnee 
Chapman, Hathlyn 
Cross, Promise 
Cyrus, Kelsey M
DeWitt, Brianna 
Fannin, Presley 
Frazier, Kaelan 
Fultz, Tyra 
Funish, Christa 
Glover, Tori 
Greene, Zayda 
Hampton, Destiny 
Johnson, Hannah 
Jones, Larisa 
Kenney, Abigail 
Kline, Mackenzie 
Leon, Audriana 
Leon, Audrionna 
Licon, Mackinzi 
Litton, Halie 
Long, Cherokee J
Marcum, Angela 
Mays, Reagan 
Menifee, Ryan 
Minor, Montanna 
Mullins, Mackenzie 
Patrick, Samantha 
Peyton, Riley 
Plank, Nicole 
Presley, Fannin 
Richardson, Emily 
Robinson, Taylor 
Rogers, Jada 
Sloan, Bailey 
Smith, Savannah 
Stone, Elizabeth 
Thomas, Brooke 
White, Spencer 
Wilson, Starla 

Varsity
Volleyball

X Adams, Morgan 
Adams, Tiara 
Anderson, Carley 
Carlisle, Amelia 
Cox, Alex 
Ferguson, Alexis  
Fugate, Lexi  

X Goldy, Jocelyn 
X Greene, Zayda 

Hanson, Shelbie 
X Ison, Bre 

X Jones, Jenna 
X Long, Isis 

Matthews, EmmaLi 
McKinney, Jasarae 
Powell, Ashlynn 

X Puckett, Shaleya 
Redmon, Kandyse 
Smith, Erica 

X Smith, Mikale 
X Toy, Skylar 

Walters, Madison 
Webb, Sam 
Wilson, Starla 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Anderson, Nick 
X Baker, Evan 
X Eldridge, Jake 

Hart, Lucas 
X Helvey, Devin 

Howard, Wesley 
X Jones, Dylan 

Mabry, Andrew 
Marcum, Brandon 

X Meade, Luke 
Niehoff, Jason 

X Sizemore, Clay 
Sizemore, Jess 
Terrell, Nathan 
Thacker, Braiden 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X Chapman, Hathlyn 
Cyrus, Kelsey M
DeWitt, Brianna 

X Funish, Christa 
X Graham, Janae 

Hallock, Sarah 
X Kline, Mackenzie 

Lawson, Caliegh 
Marcum, Angela 

X Patrick, Samantha 
Robinson, Taylor 
Sloan, Bailey 

X Stone, Elizabeth 
X Terry, Saber 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Adams, William  Boy
Adkins, Khi 
Binion, Corey  
Carter, Brian 
Floyd, Caleb 
Gagliano, Matthew 
Hacker, AJ 
Hackinson, Andrew  

Hutchinson, Ben 
Markwell, Gabe 
Maze, Caleb 
Mullen, Ryan 
Mullins, Cade 
Roe, Dalton 
Simmons, Dylan  
Stamper, Graham 
Taylor, Shane 
Tiedeman, Nick 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Beamon, Tyler 
X Boyd, Dillon 
X Castle, Caleb 
X Chapman, Blake 
X Colburn, Henry 
X Eldridge, Jake 

Ferguson, Zeke 
Gardner, Tyler 

X Harper, Vincent 
X Helvey, Devin 
X Hurst, Hunter 

Johnson, Tate 
X Kidd, Adrian 
X Kidd, Bryce 

Madden, Brady 
X Martin, Dalton 

Moore, James 
Mullen, Ryan 

X Parker, Kobe 
Pratt, Hudson 
Price, Spencer 

X Ratliff, Ethan 
X Roe, Dalton 
X Sergent, Jacob 

Sizemore, Clay 
Tansil, Noah 
Thacker, Braiden 

X Thomas, Conner 
Ward, Braxton 
Whelan, Charlie 

X Williams, Derek 
Woods, Desean 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Blevins, Arlie 
Blevins, Brooke 

X Carpenter, MiKayla 
Cross, Promise 
Fielding, McKensie 

X Glover, Madison 
X Graham, Janae 
X Hamilton, Savannah 

Jones, Kyra 
Marcum, Angela 

X McCoy, Casey 
X Minor, Montanna 

X Owens, Madison 
Peyton, Riley 
Purdy, Jessica 
Ricer, Shelby 
Rogers, Jada 
Rose, Kammie 
Scaggs, Olivia 

X Sturgill, Dakota 
Vice, Kenady 

Junior Varsity
Football

Adkins, Dylan 
X Armstrong, Colton 

Beamon, Tyler 
Belmont, Gabe 
Binion, Corey  

X Blankenbeckler, Kevin 
Bolton, Chris 

X Bowning, Tim 
X Browning, Tim 

Butler, Justin  
Carroll, Bryce 

X Carter, Brian 
Clark, Derrick 
Cornett, Chandler 
Fannin, David 
Fannin, Kyle 
Ferguson, Zeke 
Flannery, Logan 

X Fultz, Andrew 
Fultz, Dylan 

X Gagliano, Joseph 
X Hall, Chad 

Harper, Vincent 
Henson, Nick 
Herbert, Charles 
Holbrrok, Drew 
Hurst, Hunter 

X Hutchinson, Ben 
Ison, Nick 
Jent, Jacob 

X Johnson, Tate 
X Keeton, Brandon 

Knight, Jamie 
Knipp, Dakota 
Lewis, Evan 
Lowery, Dakota 
Madden, Brady 
Markwell, Garrison 
Maze, Devin 
Menard, Nick 
Moore, James 
Moten, Corey 
Mullins, Cade 
Norris, Kelly 

X Patrick, Cameron 
Patton, Grant 
Pennington, Ethan 
Perry, Nathan 
Ray, Sammy 
Redmon, Wesley 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Rowan County (2015-2016 continued)

Verification Code: 1642101aec34a69bed610284fd2f9bfe 2016-04-26 10:06:16
Digitally signed by Jen Williams (jennifer.williams@rowan.kyschools.us) April 27, 2016 08:39:02 AM

X Reynolds, Justin 
Silvis, Clay 
Stone, Garrett 

X Strange, Glen 
Tansil, Noah 
Thomas, Brad 
Thomas, Dillon 
Utterback, Trevor 

X Vernatter, Nathan 
Ward, Braxton 
Warren, Jake  
Watkins, Zack 
Wright  , Tabor 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adams, Brooklin 
Fouch, Parker 
Frazier, Kaelen 
Graham, Janae 
Hamilton, Savannah 
Hammond, Emily 
Hammond, Meghan 
Hatfiled, Katie 
Howard, Haley 
Jones, Macy 
Owens, Madison 
Patrick, Chloe 
Pennington, Jaycee 
Robinson, Sara 
Rose, Kammie 
Stanley, Shelby 
Trent, Bailey 
Ward, Aliana 
Wilburn, Erin  

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

X Adkins, Dylan 
Alcorn, Zach 
Barker, Conner 
Bogucki, Micheal 
Carreon, Kyland 
Delgado, Sam 

X Eldridge, Jake 
Ferguson, Zeke 
Gagliano, Matthew 
Gasparac, Gavyn 
Hacker, AJ 
Hacker, Andrew 

X Harper, Vincent 
Hart, Lucas 
Holbrook, Allen 
Holbrook, Drew 

X Holbrrok, Drew 
Hollan, Mitchell 
Kim, David 
Leuenberger, Aiden 
Markwell, Gabe 
Maxey, Dilan 

X Mayse, Jarred 
X Messer, Jacob 

Mullen, Ryan 
Niehoff, Dylan 
Niehoff, Jason 
Patel, Raj 

X Ratliff, Ethan 
Ratliff, Garrison 
Scott, Landon 

X Sizemore, Clay 
Tiedeman, Nick 
Whelan, Charlie 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Alderman, Carmen 
Anderson, Harper 
Bandura, Helen 
Barker, Allyah 
Cantrell, Sydnee 
Catron, Sarah 
Caudill, Abby 
Chapman, Hathlyn 
Crawford, Haley 
Cyrus, Kelsey M
DeWitt, Brianna 
Diaz, Samantha 

X Eldridge, Kallie 
Enderle, Brooklyn 

X Estes, Sarah 
Fouch, Parker 
Gonzales, Maegan 
Grenhill, Gracye 

X Hare, Honor 
Johnson, Hannah 
Lamb, Holly 
Litton, Alivia 
Mace, Chole 
Marcum, Angela 

X Menifee, Ryan 
Moore, Allie 

X Parker, Maddie 
X Patrick, Samantha 

Pennington, Macee 
Peyton, Riley 
Rowe, Taylia 
Rowley, Alli 
Scott, Kennedy 
Stamper, Lizzie 
Vice, Kenady 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Adams, Tiara 
X Anderson, Carley 

Carlisle, Amelia 
Cox, Alex 

X Ferguson, Alexis  
Fugate, Lexi  
Jones, Jenna 

X Lawson, Caliegh 
Matthews, EmmaLi 
McKinney, Jasarae 
Powell, Ashlynn 
Redmon, Kandyse 

X Smith, Erica 
Toy, Logan 
Toy, Skylar 
Webb, Sam 
Wilson, Starla 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Beamon, Tyler 
X Belmont, Gabe 
X Fannin, Kyle 

Ferguson, Zeke 
X Floyd, Caleb 

Gagliano, Matthew 
X Gardner, Tyler 

Hall, Ben 
X Harper, Vincent 
X Hurst, Hunter 
X Johnson, Tate 

Madden, Brady 
X Menard, Nick 

Mullen, Ryan 
X Norris, Kelly 
X Perry, Ethan 
X Sizemore, Clay 
X Tansil, Noah 
X Ward, Braxton 

Whelan, Charlie 
X Woods, Desean 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

X Blevins, Arlie 
Blevins, Brooke 
Cross, Promise 

X DeBord, McKenzie 
X Fannin, Heather 
X Grimshaw, McKayla 

Marcum, Angela 
X Mikaela, Minor 

Olivia, Skaggs 
X Parker, Cassandra 

Parker, Cassandra 
Peyton, Riley 
Purdy, Jessica 
Ricer, Shelby 
Rogers, Jada 
Scaggs, Olivia 

X Shelby, Ricer 
Vice, Kenady 

Freshman
Football

Beamon, Tyler 
Belmont, Gabe 
Binion, Corey  

X Browning, Tim 
Butler, Justin  
Carroll, Bryce 
Clark, Derrick 
Cornett, Chandler 
Ferguson, Zeke 
Flannery, Logan 
Ison, Nick 
Jent, Jacob 
Knipp, Dakota 
Lewis, Evan 
Madden, Brady 
Markwell, Garrison 
Maze, Devin 
Menard, Nick 
Mullins, Cade 
Pennington, Ethan 
Utterback, Trevor 
Wright  , Tabor 

Freshman
Volleyball

Adams, Morgan 
X Butler, Kenadie 
X Cox, Alex 
X Ferguson, Alexis  

Goldy, Jocelyn 
Greene, Zayda 
Ison, Bre 

X Jones, Jenna 
Long, Isis 
Powell, Ashlynn 
Puckett, Shaleya 

X Redmon, Kandyse 
Smith, Mikale 
Toy, Skylar 

X Webb, Sam 
X Wilson, Starla 


